211515 Oras - Ejektortut

EAN: 6414150034305
NRF: 4204304

static.oras.com/211515

Ejektortut
Stralesamler M22 x 1innv.
For bruk med Bidetta handdusj

® Accessories
e Forkrommet

e  Svingbar tut

CASCADE® - strale

For bruk med Bidetta handdusj

Teknisk data
Tekniske egenskaper
Tilkoblingsstgrrelse G3/4
Projeksjon 150 mm
Materiale brass
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Navn

0-ring, 13.6x2.4
Styrehylse (10stk), 18/20.6
Stgttering (10stk)
Stralesamler, M22x1

Ejektor

Kode
469360/10
219595/10
219563/10
232201
219544/10

NRF
4204779
1204744
4204742
4204421
4204734
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